—~ )

HARRISON &

HETHERINGTON HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

ONLINE SALE OF GARAGE
EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

On behalf of

Mr R Common, Bruce Street Garage, Lochmaben
Sale runs from: Monday 22" 10.30am
Sale finishes from: Tuesday 23" May 10.30am

Viewing of Items at Bruce Street Garage,
Saturday 20*" & Monday 22" May 10am — 2pm

Online bidding via Harrison and Hetherington Website

SALE CONTACT
David Holliday 07710 189804
Lynne Grieve 07803 242344

All Purchasers must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding



General Information

CONDITIONS OF SALE: The sale is held subject to Farm Sale Conditions, and no
warranties are applied.

METHOD OF SALE: All payments are to be made in £ pounds sterling. Payment will be
due in full at the final bid in respect of the Lot sold plus all associated costs, buyer’s
premium, Including VAT (value added tax) if applicable. Each Lot will be sold in
pounds sterling (£) and a buyers’ premium of 10% (plus VAT) will be added to the bid
price.

The following methods of payment are accepted

|. Debit card

Il. Business Credit card only but will incur a surcharge of 2%
lll. Direct bank transfer

IV. No Cash or Cheque

SETTLEMENT OF STOCK: The Purchaser must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to
bidding (preregistered) and pay for all Lot(s) purchased immediately at the close of
sale. No Lot or Lots shall be moved from the Farm until payment has been received.
The liability will remain with the vendor until the purchaser receives the Lot(s), at this
point title of the goods will be transferred to them.

CLEARANCE OF ITEMS: On settling of your account, all lots must be removed from
Bruce Street Garage on Wednesday 24" or Thursday 25" May 2023 between 10am
& 2pm or by appointment for larger items.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SALE
PLEASE CONTACT THE SALES TEAM

David Holliday 07710 189804
Lynne Grieve 07803 242344
Kerry Foster 07961 069822

Pedigree office 01228 406230

HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

Borderway Mart, Carlisle CA1 2RS
Tel: 01228 406200
Email: machinery@borderway.com



mailto:machinery@borderway.com

Lot

O 00 N O Ul b WN P

H A D DA DB PA DA D P W W WWWWWWWWNNDNDNNDNNNNMNDNRPRRRPRRPRRRRRRPRE
00O NO U b WNPEOOOLOWNOULEAE WNEREOOWONOOULE WNREPRPOOOLONOUPEWNLRERO

Description

Bradbury 4 Post Lift with Wheel Free Bar
Bradbury 4 Post Lift with Wheel Free Bar
Filing Cabinet with Dividers

Filing Cabinet with Dividers
Hoover

5 Drawer Cabinet on Wheels
Shelving (4)

Gas Heater

Pressure Washer (Incl 2 Lances)
Large Transmission Jack (Needs some atte
Sealey Transmission Jack

Epco Transmission Jack

Weber Transmission Jack
Transmission Jack

Mobile Car Ramp (240v)

Air Conditioning Service Machine
Epco Engine Crane

Air Operating Block & Tackle

Bolt Cutters

Propane / Oxygen Hose & Torch
Roof Rack Bars

MAD Brake Disc Laithe

Trolley Jack

Trolley Jack

Trolley Jack

Trolley Jack

6 Axle Stands

2 Axle Stands

2 Axle Stands

Tall Axle Stands

Transmission Jack Cradle

Engine Support Bar

Coil Spring Clamps

2 Axle Stands

Scaffold Connectors

Cement Mixer

Tapley 300 Fuel System
Assortment of Suspension Bushes
Transmission Jack Cradle (Landrover)
Engine Lifting Balance Bar
Support Bar for Engine
Suspension Stripping Tool

Oil Drainage Tank

Oil Drainage Tank

Oil Drainage Tank

Engine Qil Storage Tank

3 Drums of Qil

Box of Cooling System Core Plugs



Lot
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Description

2 x Anti-freeze (1 full, 1 part)

2 x Chains (1 lifting, 1 length)

Small Electric Welder

Electric Welder

Jack & Beam (Repair needed)
Racking

Super Tracker Wheel Alignment Equipment
Gear Qil Dispenser

Gear Oil Dispenser

Penrite Vintage Oil

Barrel SAE30 Engine Oil (190ltr approx.)
Grease Digester

Drain Cleaner

Various Filters

3 Phase Compressor

Tall Stands

Tool Racking

Racking with Hooks etc.

Assortment of Lubrication Equipment & Pu
Exhaust

Ladder

Quantity of Filters

Shelving (CONTENTS NOT INCLUDED)
Wheel Braces & Spider

Diesel Bleeding Pump

Brake Pipe Flare Kit

Box of Spanners

Oil Measuring Jug

Window Suckers

Various Radiator Hoses

Various Pullers

Various Pullers

Transmission Test Set

Breakout Box

Barrel Qil Pump

Brake Flare Tool

Valve Refacing Tool

Brake Flare Tool

Diagnostic Set (Alfa Romeo)

Valve Spring Compression Tools
Clucth Alignment Tool

Cooling System Speed Filler

Fast Check Rover Diagnostic
Diagnostic Kit

Vauxhall Cam Shaft Compression Set
Welding Torch

Part / Cooling Tester

Set of Extraction Bits



Lot Description

97 Assortment of Adjustable Reamers
98 Rover Diagnostic Kit

99 Flaring Kit

100 Ferodo Brake Test Meter

101 Battery Tester

102 Clutch Service Tool

103 Diesel Timing Kit

104 Injector Test Pump

105 Compression Tester (Part kit)

106 Mini Car Tools

107 Fuel Pump Test Kit

108 Omitec Electronic System Tester
109 Wheel Alignment Caster & Camber Guages
110 Cooling Test Kit (Part Kit)

111 Battery Tester

112 Rear Suspension Repair Kit

113 Wheel Alignment Caster & Camber Guages
114 Greaseater Parts Cleaner

115 Quantity Exhaust Repair Parts

116 Quantity Exhaust Mounting Rubbers
117 Quantity of New Exhaust Clamps
118 Quantity Spanners

119 Various Air Tools

120 Assortment of Tow Bar Parts

121 Wheel Alignment Turn Table

122 Dish Alignment Plates

123 Wheel Alignment Turn Table with Ramps
124 5 Drawer Cabinet on Wheels

125 2 x 3 Leg Pullers

126 Assorted Pullers

127 Puller

128 Ball Joint Splitter

129 3/4 Drive Socket Set

130 Torque Multiplier

131 Trolley (CONTENTS NOT INCLUDED - TROLLEY
132 Assortment of Spanners

133 Quantity of Wiring

134 Scissor Jack

135 Pullers

136 Clutch Alignment Tools

137 Various Pullers

138 Specialist Flange & Pulley Holders
139 Assorted Pullers

140 Assorted Pipe Nuts

141 Megger Tester

142 Box of Washers

143 Box of Spanners

144 Box of Exhaust Clamps



Lot
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Description

Box of Various

Box of Exhaust Clamps
Suspension Repair Tools
Assortment of Plastic Pipe
Assortment of Rubber Hose

8 Bottles of Forte Gas Treatment
Box of Various

Clock Gauge & Magnetic Stands
Box of Spanners

Sockets

Wheel Balancer

Wheel & New Tyre

Quantity of Heavy Duty Sockets
Wheel & New Tyre

ABS Tester

Timing Kit

Timing Kit (2 Layers)

Brake Caliper Mounting Repair Kit
Wheel Bearing Changing Kit

Fuel Pressure Test Kit

Alternator Pulley Removal Tool Set
Exhaust Pipe Cutter

Oil Filter Removal Kit

Timing Belt Tension Gauge (Renault)
Fuel Return Test Kit

Ignition Module Tester

S/P Timing Belt Gauge

Timing Kit (Landrover & Jaguar)
Fast Test Alternator Kit

Valve Seat Recutting Tools
OmiCheck Service Light Canceller
Engine Compression Tester (Petrol)
Brake Fluid Tester

Delphi Common Rail Kit

Diesel Timing Adaptor

Diesel Multi Test Kit

Engine Diagnostic Kit

Engine Diagnostic Kit (Citreon / Peugeot
V/W Relay Test Kit

Alternater Test Kit

Isuzu Compression Test Kit
Vauxhall V6 Timing Kit

Bush & Bearing Fitting Kit

2 x Vauxhall Electric Testing Kit
Snap-on Diagnostic Meter
Franklin Timing Belt Kit

Box of Assortments

Assortment of Fire Extinguishers



Lot

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Desciption

Bench Grinder

Crypton Electrical Tester

20 Boxes of No. 1 Jubilee Clips
3 Welder Electrode Holders
Fuel & Brake Piping

Various Box of Vauxhall Engine Timing To
Various Casters

Battery Charger

Vice

Vice

Battery Tester

Large Stilsons

Electric Test Kit

9 Piece Spanner Set

Wheel Bearing Kit

Vauxhall Timing Kit

Dial Guage

Belt Tension Guage

Vernier Calipers

Timing Tension Kit (Renault)
Timing Kit (Renault)

3/8 Drive Air Wrench

Battery Tester

Trade Plate Holders

Electrical Test Kit

Bleeder & Assortment of Connectors
Fuel Bleeding Kit

Suspension Bush Replacer

Coil Remove Kit

Vauxhall Rear Suspension Bush Replacer
Long Socket Extension

Timing Kit (Volkswagon / Audi)
Timing Kit

Timing Kit (Ford)

Timing Kit (Vauxhall)

Fuel Filter Stripper

Timing Tools

Diesel Compression Kit (Parts)
Fiat Engine Timing Kit

Prop Shaft Couplings

Various Torque Wrenches
Wheel Balancer Weight
Dunlop Wheel Alingment Gauges
Very Large Safe

Key Safe

Safe

Shelving & Contents

Shelving & Contents



Lot

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Description

Quantity Isuzu Specialist Tools (Red Dis
Quantity Subaru Specialist Tools (Blue D
Quantity Tata & Vauxhall Specialist Tool
Quantity Renault Specialist Tools (Yello
Small Bottle Jack

CV Joint Removing Tool

Shelving & Boxes (Multi-colour)
Shelving & Boxes (Multi-colour)
Shelving & Boxes (Blue)

Metal Bins/Shelving

Boxes (Multi-colour)

Shelving & Boxes (Yellow)

Large Shelving & Boxes (Blue)

Car Seat

Ford Part No. Checker

Water Heater

1 x Wheel

4 x Wheels

2 x Wheels

Quantity of Strip Light Tubes

Lockable Cabinet

Lockable Cabinet

Lockable Cabinet

Lockable Cabinet

Winch

Shelving

Full Racking Set (Yellow)

Shelving

Small Racking & Boxes (Multi-colour)
Small Racking & Boxes (Red)

Small Racking & Boxes (Green)

Flood Lights

Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
Racking (NO BOXES)

Cable

Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
Shelving

New Air Hose Reel

Triple Range Ohmeter

Racking (NO BOXES)

2 x Boxes of Tiles

Air Conditioning Oil Additive

Legrand Machine

Number Adder

Legrand Electrical Number Kit

Welding Canister Trolley



Lot

293
294
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Description

Trolley

45 Gallon Barrel Carrier

CV Joint Boot Air Expander & 2 Cones
Waller Gas Blazer Heater

Plastic Seat Covers

Mechanical Winch

4 Boxes of Self Tapping Screws
Screen Washer Bottles

10 Boxes of Electrical Breakout Boxes (R
Box of Van Mirrors

Brake Flare & Tool Kit

3 Isuzu Workshop Mauals

Rover Fast Check Test Kits

Heavy Duty Tow Bar

2 Drums of Qil Additive (Seals still on)
Sodium Lamps with Bulbs
Assortment of Exhausts

Wilkinson Test Meters

2 Commercial Mud Flaps

2 Test Meters



