



ONLINE SALE OF GARAGE EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

On behalf of

Mr R Common, Bruce Street Garage, Lochmaben Sale runs from: Monday 22nd 10.30am

Sale finishes from: Tuesday 23rd May 10.30am

Viewing of Items at Bruce Street Garage,
Saturday 20th & Monday 22nd May 10am – 2pm

Online bidding via Harrison and Hetherington Website

SALE CONTACT

David Holliday 07710 189804 Lynne Grieve 07803 242344

All Purchasers must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding

General Information

CONDITIONS OF SALE: The sale is held subject to Farm Sale Conditions, and no warranties are applied.

METHOD OF SALE: All payments are to be made in £ pounds sterling. Payment will be due in full at the final bid in respect of the Lot sold plus all associated costs, buyer's premium, Including VAT (value added tax) if applicable. Each Lot will be sold in pounds sterling (£) and a buyers' premium of 10% (plus VAT) will be added to the bid price.

The following methods of payment are accepted

- I. Debit card
- II. Business Credit card only but will incur a surcharge of 2%
- III. Direct bank transfer
- IV. No Cash or Cheque

SETTLEMENT OF STOCK: The Purchaser must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding (preregistered) and pay for all Lot(s) purchased immediately at the close of sale. No Lot or Lots shall be moved from the Farm until payment has been received. The liability will remain with the vendor until the purchaser receives the Lot(s), at this point title of the goods will be transferred to them.

CLEARANCE OF ITEMS: On settling of your account, all lots must be removed from Bruce Street Garage on Wednesday 24th or Thursday 25th May 2023 between 10am & 2pm or by appointment for larger items.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SALE PLEASE CONTACT THE SALES TEAM

David Holliday 07710 189804 Lynne Grieve 07803 242344 Kerry Foster 07961 069822

Pedigree office 01228 406230

HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

Borderway Mart, Carlisle CA1 2RS Tel: 01228 406200

Email: machinery@borderway.com

Lot	Description
1	Bradbury 4 Post Lift with Wheel Free Bar
2	Bradbury 4 Post Lift with Wheel Free Bar
3	Filing Cabinet with Dividers
4	Filing Cabinet with Dividers
5	Hoover
6	5 Drawer Cabinet on Wheels
7	Shelving (4)
8	Gas Heater
9	Pressure Washer (Incl 2 Lances)
10	Large Transmission Jack (Needs some atte
11	Sealey Transmission Jack
12	Epco Transmission Jack
13	Weber Transmission Jack
14	Transmission Jack
15	Mobile Car Ramp (240v)
16	Air Conditioning Service Machine
17	Epco Engine Crane
18	Air Operating Block & Tackle
19	Bolt Cutters
20	Propane / Oxygen Hose & Torch
21	Roof Rack Bars
22	MAD Brake Disc Laithe
23	Trolley Jack
24	Trolley Jack
25	Trolley Jack
26	Trolley Jack
27	6 Axle Stands
28	2 Axle Stands
29	2 Axle Stands
30	Tall Axle Stands
31	Transmission Jack Cradle
32	Engine Support Bar
33	Coil Spring Clamps
34	2 Axle Stands
35	Scaffold Connectors
36	Cement Mixer
37	Tapley 300 Fuel System
38	Assortment of Suspension Bushes
39	Transmission Jack Cradle (Landrover)
40	Engine Lifting Balance Bar
41	Support Bar for Engine
42	Suspension Stripping Tool
43	Oil Drainage Tank
44	Oil Drainage Tank
45	Oil Drainage Tank
46	Engine Oil Storage Tank
47	3 Drums of Oil
48	Box of Cooling System Core Plugs

Lot	Description
49	2 x Anti-freeze (1 full, 1 part)
50	2 x Chains (1 lifting, 1 length)
51	Small Electric Welder
52	Electric Welder
53	Jack & Beam (Repair needed)
54	Racking
55	Super Tracker Wheel Alignment Equipment
56	Gear Oil Dispenser
57	Gear Oil Dispenser
58	Penrite Vintage Oil
59	Barrel SAE30 Engine Oil (190ltr approx.)
60	Grease Digester
61	Drain Cleaner
62	Various Filters
63	3 Phase Compressor
64	Tall Stands
65	Tool Racking
66	Racking with Hooks etc.
67	Assortment of Lubrication Equipment & Pu
68	Exhaust
69	Ladder
70	Quantity of Filters
71	Shelving (CONTENTS NOT INCLUDED)
72	Wheel Braces & Spider
73	Diesel Bleeding Pump
74	Brake Pipe Flare Kit
75	Box of Spanners
76	Oil Measuring Jug
77	Window Suckers
78	Various Radiator Hoses
79	Various Pullers
80	Various Pullers
81	Transmission Test Set
82	Breakout Box
83	Barrel Oil Pump
84	Brake Flare Tool
85	Valve Refacing Tool
86	Brake Flare Tool
87	Diagnostic Set (Alfa Romeo)
88	Valve Spring Compression Tools
89	Clucth Alignment Tool
90	Cooling System Speed Filler
91	Fast Check Rover Diagnostic
92	Diagnostic Kit
93	Vauxhall Cam Shaft Compression Set
94	Welding Torch
95	Part / Cooling Tester
96	Set of Extraction Bits

Lot	Description
97	Assortment of Adjustable Reamers
98	Rover Diagnostic Kit
99	Flaring Kit
100	Ferodo Brake Test Meter
101	Battery Tester
102	Clutch Service Tool
103	Diesel Timing Kit
104	Injector Test Pump
105	Compression Tester (Part kit)
106	Mini Car Tools
107	Fuel Pump Test Kit
108	Omitec Electronic System Tester
109	Wheel Alignment Caster & Camber Guages
110	Cooling Test Kit (Part Kit)
111	Battery Tester
112	Rear Suspension Repair Kit
113	Wheel Alignment Caster & Camber Guages
114	Greaseater Parts Cleaner
115	Quantity Exhaust Repair Parts
116	Quantity Exhaust Mounting Rubbers
117	Quantity of New Exhaust Clamps
118	Quantity Spanners
119	Various Air Tools
120	Assortment of Tow Bar Parts
121	Wheel Alignment Turn Table
122	Dish Alignment Plates
123	Wheel Alignment Turn Table with Ramps
124	5 Drawer Cabinet on Wheels
125	2 x 3 Leg Pullers
126	Assorted Pullers
127	Puller
128	Ball Joint Splitter
129	3/4 Drive Socket Set
130	Torque Multiplier
131	Trolley (CONTENTS NOT INCLUDED - TROLLEY
132	Assortment of Spanners
133	Quantity of Wiring
134	Scissor Jack
135	Pullers
136	Clutch Alignment Tools
137	Various Pullers
138	Specialist Flange & Pulley Holders
139	Assorted Pullers
140	Assorted Pipe Nuts
141	Megger Tester
142	Box of Washers
143	Box of Spanners
144	Box of Exhaust Clamps

Lot	Description
145	Box of Various
146	Box of Exhaust Clamps
147	Suspension Repair Tools
148	Assortment of Plastic Pipe
149	Assortment of Rubber Hose
150	8 Bottles of Forte Gas Treatment
151	Box of Various
152	Clock Gauge & Magnetic Stands
153	Box of Spanners
154	Sockets
155	Wheel Balancer
156	Wheel & New Tyre
157	Quantity of Heavy Duty Sockets
158	Wheel & New Tyre
159	ABS Tester
160	Timing Kit
161	Timing Kit (2 Layers)
162	Brake Caliper Mounting Repair Kit
163	Wheel Bearing Changing Kit
164	Fuel Pressure Test Kit
165	Alternator Pulley Removal Tool Set
166	Exhaust Pipe Cutter
167	Oil Filter Removal Kit
168	Timing Belt Tension Gauge (Renault)
169	Fuel Return Test Kit
170	Ignition Module Tester
171	S/P Timing Belt Gauge
172	Timing Kit (Landrover & Jaguar)
173	Fast Test Alternator Kit
174	Valve Seat Recutting Tools
175	OmiCheck Service Light Canceller
176	Engine Compression Tester (Petrol)
177	Brake Fluid Tester
178	Delphi Common Rail Kit
179	Diesel Timing Adaptor
180	Diesel Multi Test Kit
182	Engine Diagnostic Kit
183	Engine Diagnostic Kit (Citreon / Peugeot
184	V/W Relay Test Kit
185	Alternater Test Kit
187	Isuzu Compression Test Kit
188	Vauxhall V6 Timing Kit
189	Bush & Bearing Fitting Kit
190	2 x Vauxhall Electric Testing Kit
191	Snap-on Diagnostic Meter
192	Franklin Timing Belt Kit
193	Box of Assortments
194	Assortment of Fire Extinguishers

Lot	Desciption
195	Desciption Bench Grinder
196	Crypton Electrical Tester
197	20 Boxes of No. 1 Jubilee Clips
198	3 Welder Electrode Holders
	Fuel & Brake Piping
199 200	, ,
	Various Box of Vauxhall Engine Timing To Various Casters
201 202	
202	Battery Charger Vice
203	Vice
205 206	Battery Tester
200	Large Stilsons
	Electric Test Kit
208	9 Piece Spanner Set
209	Wheel Bearing Kit
210	Vauxhall Timing Kit
211	Dial Guage
212	Belt Tension Guage
213	Vernier Calipers
214	Timing Tension Kit (Renault)
215	Timing Kit (Renault)
216	3/8 Drive Air Wrench
217	Battery Tester
218	Trade Plate Holders
219	Electrical Test Kit
220	Bleeder & Assortment of Connectors
221	Fuel Bleeding Kit
222	Suspension Bush Replacer
223	Coil Remove Kit
226	Vauxhall Rear Suspension Bush Replacer
227	Long Socket Extension
228	Timing Kit (Volkswagon / Audi)
229	Timing Kit
230	Timing Kit (Ford)
231	Timing Kit (Vauxhall)
232	Fuel Filter Stripper
233	Timing Tools
234	Diesel Compression Kit (Parts)
235	Fiat Engine Timing Kit
236	Prop Shaft Couplings
237	Various Torque Wrenches
238	Wheel Balancer Weight
239	Dunlop Wheel Alingment Gauges
240	Very Large Safe
241	Key Safe
242	Safe
243	Shelving & Contents
244	Shelving & Contents

Lot	Description
245	Quantity Isuzu Specialist Tools (Red Dis
246	Quantity Subaru Specialist Tools (Blue D
247	Quantity Tata & Vauxhall Specialist Tool
248	Quantity Renault Specialist Tools (Yello
249	Small Bottle Jack
250	CV Joint Removing Tool
251	Shelving & Boxes (Multi-colour)
252	Shelving & Boxes (Multi-colour)
253	Shelving & Boxes (Blue)
254	Metal Bins/Shelving
255	Boxes (Multi-colour)
256	Shelving & Boxes (Yellow)
257	Large Shelving & Boxes (Blue)
258	Car Seat
259	Ford Part No. Checker
260	Water Heater
261	1 x Wheel
262	4 x Wheels
263	2 x Wheels
264	Quantity of Strip Light Tubes
265	Lockable Cabinet
266	Lockable Cabinet
267	Lockable Cabinet
268	Lockable Cabinet
269	Winch
270	Shelving
271	Full Racking Set (Yellow)
272	Shelving
273	Small Racking & Boxes (Multi-colour)
274	Small Racking & Boxes (Red)
275	Small Racking & Boxes (Green)
276	Flood Lights
277	Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
278	Racking (NO BOXES)
279	Cable
280	Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
281	Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
282	Shelving (SHELVING ONLY - NO CONTENTS)
283	Shelving
284	New Air Hose Reel
285	Triple Range Ohmeter
286	Racking (NO BOXES)
287	2 x Boxes of Tiles
288	Air Conditioning Oil Additive
289	Legrand Machine
290	Number Adder
291	Legrand Electrical Number Kit
292	Welding Canister Trolley

Lot	Description
293	Trolley
294	45 Gallon Barrel Carrier
301	CV Joint Boot Air Expander & 2 Cones
302	Waller Gas Blazer Heater
303	Plastic Seat Covers
304	Mechanical Winch
305	4 Boxes of Self Tapping Screws
306	Screen Washer Bottles
307	10 Boxes of Electrical Breakout Boxes (R
308	Box of Van Mirrors
309	Brake Flare & Tool Kit
310	3 Isuzu Workshop Mauals
311	Rover Fast Check Test Kits
312	Heavy Duty Tow Bar
313	2 Drums of Oil Additive (Seals still on)
314	Sodium Lamps with Bulbs
315	Assortment of Exhausts
316	Wilkinson Test Meters
317	2 Commercial Mud Flaps
318	2 Test Meters